Page 1 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
R2D225-RA26-14 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: R2D225-RA26-14
Category: Centrifugal Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/r2d225-ra26-14-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
R2D225-RA26-14 ebmpapst is a 3-phase AC centrifugal fan operating on
400/480V at 50/60 Hz, with a power input ranging from 115-180W and speeds of
2550-3100 RPM. It features a 225mm PA plastic impeller with 7 blades, offers
IP44 protection and Class F insulation, and is designed for ambient temperatures
between -25°C and 65°C.
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Model R2D225-RA26-14
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Dimensions 225 mm
Voltage Rating 400 VAC
Number of blades 7
IP Rating IP44
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Current Rating 0.27 A
0.33 A
Fan Speed 2530 RPM
2700 RPM
Motor M2D068-DF
Power Rating 150 W
200 W
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Termination 4 Wire Leads
Fan Type AC
Subcategory AC centrifugal fan
Page 3 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 4 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 5 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com